



2025-04-06 02:37:32

\$~2

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(COMM) 549/2021, I.As.14177/2021 & 14179/2021

VINAY KUMAR DATT

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Sandeep Bajaj, Mr.
Soayib Qureshi and Ms.
Dilsheen Kaur, Advocates

versus

SHRI SUDHIR SACHDEVA & ORS.

..... Defendants

Through: Appearance not given.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE ASHA MENON

ORDER

17.02.2022

%

[VIA VIDEO CONFERENCING]

1. The Hon'ble Judge is not holding court today.
2. List on 7th March, 2022.
3. The order be uploaded on the website forthwith.

By order

Court Master

FEBRUARY 17, 2022/ck