



\$~6

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(COMM) 549/2021, CCP(O) 44/2022, I.A.14177/2021,
I.A.2683/2022, I.A.11077/2022, I.A.14580/2022

VINAY KUMAR DATT

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Sandeep Bajaj, Mr. Soayib
Qureshi, Ms. Dilsheen Kaur and G.
Bijaharini, Advocates.

versus

SHRI SUDHIR SACHDEVA & ORS.

..... Defendant

Through: Hemant chaudhri and Mr. Shaurya
Pushpam, Advocates.

ORDER

07.09.2022

%

1. Hon'ble Ms. Justice Neena Bansal Krishna is not holding Court today.
2. Re-notify on 21st September, 2022.

BY ORDER
Court Master

SEPTEMBER 7, 2022/va